Go to pack378.com for lots more details

Pack 378 Calendar 2025-2026

Click Here to download a pdf of the Pack Calendar
July 30 - Wed - Pack Recruitment Night & First Den Meetings at Fees - Bring a friend or two to join
August 20 - Wed - Packmeeting & Absolute final day to reserve and PAY for Family Camp
August 22 23,24 - Family Camp weekend - Click for details
September 13 - Sat — Popcorn Fundraiser Beginning Store Front Sales at Lowesl - Click for details
September 24 - Wed - Packmeeting - Bobcat Adventure Award Timel

October 29 - Wed - Packmeeting - Halloween Trunk or Treat | Fees School
November 11 - Tue — Veterans' Day Parade - Downtown Tempe - Click for details
Movember 19 - Wed - Packmeeting - Thanksgiving Dutch Oven Dessert - Desert Breeze Park
Movember 22 - Sat — Cubtopia all day at the Pueblo *Click Here for Info* - Don't want to miss thisl
December 17 - Wed - Packmeeting - Christmas Caroling on Sesame Street
December 20 - Sat — Service project - Assemble Luminarias - The Lakes Community - Women's Club
January 21 - Wed - Packmeeting - Pinewood Derby weigh-in and car test - Click for details
January 24 - Sat — Pinewood Derby Race at Fees Middle School - Click for details
February 7 - Sat — Scouting for Food pickup (bags delivered prior Den meeting day)
February 18 - Wed - Packmeeting - Blue & Gold Banquet - Click for details
March 25 - Wed - TBD - Packmeeting - Will be combined with GEEKS NIGHT OUT
March 25 - Wed - TBD - Geeks Night Out - (Fun at Tempe Community Center - Click for details
April 22 - Wed - Packmeeting - Webelos 2 - Bridging to Scouts BSA - Click for details
May 13 - Wed - Packmeeting - Skits & Songs - graduation to next level Den
June 27 - 5at — Packmeeting - Pool & Ice Cream Party
July 29 - Wed - Packmeeting - Pizza Party at Peter Piper
August 20 - Wed - Packmeeting - Recruit a friend or two or morel
August 21, 2223 - Family Camp Weekend 2026 at Beautiful Camp Geronimo




